BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 2 - MELILLA, SABADO 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2010 - PAG. 353

NOMBRE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESO*TORTOSA,JOSE
MAESTRE*BAEZA,GEMAFRANCISCA
MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAFRIS.A.

MAGDAR,LAHBIB
MAGHFOUR*ELMAHDI,MIMOUN
MAGHFOUR*ELMAHDI,MIMOUN
MAGHFOUR*ELMAHDI,MIMOUN
MAGHFOUR*ELMAHDI,MIMOUN
MAGHFOUR*ELMAHDI,MIMOUN
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHADALI*HAMED,SAID
MAHAMED,MERINE
MAHAMED,MERINE
MAHI,HOUSSINE
MAHI,HOUSSINE
MAHI,HOUSSINE
MAHI,HOUSSINE
MAHI,HOUSSINE
MAHILLO*CARRIZOSA,JOSEMARIA
MAHILLO*GARCIA,JOSEMARIA
MAHMOUD*SAID,DRIFA

NIF
045233440F
045233440F
045233440F
045233440F
045233440F
045233440F
045233440F
045287927F
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
A29950110
X0859080F
074646062E
074646062E
074646062E
074646062E
074646062E
045290952L
045290952L
045290952L
045290952L
045290952L
045290952L
045290952L
X2624661Q
X2624661Q
X2889949E
X2889949E
X2889949E
X2889949E
X2889949E
045252726L
045294299P
045301684X

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
55993935
55996040
56045108
56047471
61991003
62050854
62052467
65459682
53934194
56063557
56736319
56736410
56861503
56861693
56985359
56985450
65459851
65459942
65460032
65460123
65460214
65460305
55062476
55959247
57738958
61049445
61235521
61659071
54219691
54875207
62231959
62232050
62841990
65460460
65460551
62232159
65460689
55066677
57739049
61049536
61235612
61659161
65460871
65460961
54892039



